Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laurie Bennett - (560243) - Team Mercia - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.86
2:27.07
2:27.84
2:28.43
2:29.72
2:30.55
2:30.65
2:31.69
2:31.69
2:33.41
2:34.23
2:34.35
2:35.36
2:35.98
2:37.37
2:38.33
2:39.88
2:40.87
2:40.99
2:41.84
2:42.39
2:43.01
2:44.57
2:45.40
2:45.51

2:47.43
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Date

30/03/13
10/02/13
18/11/12
06/07/13
17/11/13
07/04/13
19/05/13
06/10/12
06/10/12
22/01/11
20/05/12
05/10/13
08/05/11
30/06/12
271111
04/12/10
01/10/11
20/11/10
02/07/11
20/11/11
23/04/11
03/07/10
11/04/10
09/05/10
02/04/11
03/04/10

ANIN4 4N

Meet

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2013

Boldmere SC Level 2 Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Boldmere SC L2 Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Coventry & District Secondary Galas
Coventry & District Championship Gala
Coventry & District Championships

Brierley Hill Open Meet

Coventry & District ASC Secondary Gala
Coventry & District ASC Championships
Haden Hill Annual Open Meet

Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012
Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee
Boldmere Water Carnival

Rugby Open Meet

Haden Hill Open Meet

Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet

City of Birmingham 17th Meet

Putaclan LB Aaan MAans

Venue
Birmingham
Rugby
Boldmere
Stechford
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Stechford
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Derby
Birmingham
Birmingham
Boldmere
Birmingham
Birmingham
Rugby
Wolverhampton
Shrewsbury

Birmingham
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Club Swam Under

Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra
Blythe Barra

Blythe Barra

Plodla Paven

Level

2
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n
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4004
2:54.19
3:03.88

3:06.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.72
2:34.35
2:28.43
2:30.65
2:30.55
2:24.86
2:27.07
2:27.84
2:31.69
2:31.69
2:35.98
2:34.23
2:37.37
2:41.84
2:39.88
2:40.99
2:35.36
2:42.39
2:45.51
2:33.41
2:38.33
2:40.87
2:43.01
2:45.40
2:44.57
2:47.43
2:47.74
2:54.19
3:06.73
3:03.88

Copyright 2024

253
215
206

WA Pts

399
365
410
392
393
441

365
344
316
328
321
357
313
296
371
338
322
309
296
301
285
284
253
206
215

Round

IV
21/11/09
22/11/08
11/04/09

Date

17/11/13
05/10/13
06/07/13
19/05/13
07/04/13
30/03/13
10/02/13
18/11/12
06/10/12
06/10/12
30/06/12
20/05/12
271111
20/11/11
01/10/11
02/07/11
08/05/11
23/04/11
02/04/11
22/01/11
04/12/10
20/11/10
03/07/10
09/05/10
11/04/10
03/04/10
23/01/10
21/11/09
11/04/09
22/11/08

Drigriey miwpern vieet
Boldmere Open Meet
Boldmere Open Meet

City of Birmingham Open

Meet

Boldmere SC L2 Open Meet

Coventry & District ASC Championships
Boldmere Open Meet

Coventry & District Secondary Galas
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2013

Boldmere SC Level 2 Open Meet

Coventry & District Championship Gala
Coventry & District Championships
Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Gala
Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt
Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

Haden Hill Annual Open Meet

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee
Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet

Brierley Hill Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

Boldmere Open Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

Haden Hill Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet

City of Birmingham 17th Meet

Brierley Hill Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

City of Birmingham Open

Boldmere Open Meet

vvuiveriainpor
Birmingham
Birmingham

Birmingham

Venue
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Stechford
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Rugby
Boldmere
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Stechford
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Boldmere
Derby
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Shrewsbury
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Rugby
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Birmingham

Birmingham
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DIyuie Ddild

Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2

Club Swam Under Level

Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 3
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
Blythe Barra 2
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